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Herrer
Passering NHF nr. Navn Klubb Poeng

1 5934 Øivind Sivertsen Torungen HK 149,320

2 4118 Stig Hetland Nord-Jæren HK 143,560

3 5910 Jonny Helgesen Torungen HK 137,480

4 5023 Roar Sandvoll SDSFC 135,080

5 5931 Arne Robstad Torungen HK 134,842

6 5929 Arne Omholdt Torungen HK 129,680

7 4135 Jonny Solberg Nord-Jæren HK 128,600

8 4342 Petter Skudal Oslo HK 125,640

9 5031 Eirik Taranger SDSFC 122,280

10 5033 Henrik Thomsen SDSFC 120,360

11 4143 Sverre Thorsen Nord-Jæren HK 118,966

12 4141 Arild Tenmark Nord-Jæren HK 116,331

13 4101 Øivind Andersen Nord-Jæren HK 115,725

14 5900 Are Andersen Torungen HK 113,983

15 N/A 3 Geir Tveit Turist 109,47615 N/A 3 Geir Tveit Turist 109,476

16 4110 Bent Fiane Nord-Jæren HK 107,575

17 5011 Eivind Johannesen SDSFC 102,380

18 4355 Johan Winge Oslo HK 101,205

19 5043 Jerry Johannsen SDSFC 99,809

20 5941 Joakim Helgesen Torungen HK 98,829

21 5036 Tom Undsgaard SDSFC 97,165

22 4112 John Olav F-Larsen Nord-Jæren HK 94,991

23 5013 Odd B Kristiansen SDSFC 92,599

24 1712 Einar Eliassen Bergen HK 92,181

25 5924 Leif Nygård SDSFC 88,390

26 5913 Leif Johannsen Torungen HK 87,136

27 5030 Håkon Taranger SDSFC 83,657

28 4302 Bjørn B Bakkelid Oslo HK 76,652

29 N/A 5 Svein Tønnesen Turist 69,583

30 5029 Karl Ranin SDSFC 67,672

31 4344 Sven Solbakken Oslo HK 66,392

32 4149 Bjarne Aase Nord-Jæren HK 65,060

33 2501 Gunnar Nødseth Florø HK 63,880

34 5922 Terje Ludviksen Torungen HK 61,180

35 N/A 1 Tom Tønnesen Turist 61,059

36 N/A 2 Rune Tønnesen Turist 45,175

37 5918 Rolf Knutsen Torungen HK 0,000



DAMER
Passering NHF nr. Navn Klubb Poeng

1 3404 Hilde Skiffard Karmøy HK 106,047

2 6335 Torunn Handeland Trondheim HK 101,630

3 5021 Vigdis Sandvoll SDSFC 79,271

4 5037 Liv Øglend (FS) SDSFC 75,357

JUNIOR
Passering NHF nr. Navn Klubb Poeng

1 N/A 6 Stein R Tveit Turist 82,431

2 5032 Øyvind Taranger (ASS)SDSFC 75,732

SENIOR
Passering NHF nr. Navn Klubb Poeng

1 4143 Sverre Thorsen Nord-Jæren HK 118,966

2 4355 Johan Winge Oslo HK 101,205

3 5922 Terje Ludviksen Torungen HK 61,1803 5922 Terje Ludviksen Torungen HK 61,180

4 5918 Rolf Knutsen Torungen HK 0,000

STØRSTE FISKER
Passering NHF nr. Navn Klubb Art Vekt

1 4118 Stig Hetland Nord-Jæren HK torsk 5,260

2 5931 Arne Robstad Torungen HK lange 4,960

3 5023 Roar Sandvoll SDSFC lange 4,620

4 1712 Einar Eliassen Bergen HK torsk 4,500

5 4355 Johan Winge Oslo HK torsk 3,300

6 6335 Torunn Handeland Trondheim HK torsk 3,180

7 5900 Are Andersen Torungen HK brosme 3,040

8 4135 Jonny Solberg Nord-Jæren HK torsk 3,000

9 N/A 6 Stein R Tveit Turist brosme 2,880

10 4112 John Olav F-Larsen Nord-Jæren HK torsk 2,840

11 4143 Sverre Thorsen Nord-Jæren HK brosme 2,580

12 5011 Eivind Johannesen SDSFC torsk 2,340

13 4110 Bent Fiane Nord-Jæren HK hyse 2,280

14 3404 Hilde Skiffard Karmøy HK torsk 1,500


